Payments over $25,000, excluding wages and salaries.

Greenfield CUSD #10
Fiscal Year ending June 30, 2022

Person, Firm, or Corporation
ADVANCED ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

ALL PURPOSE ERECTORS
AMEREN ILLINOIS

C&C CONSULTING

CAPTURING KIDS HEARTS
FOUR RIVERS SPECIAL ED
GARDNER GLASS L&M
GOLDASICH-AUDO ARCHITECTS
GORDON FOOD SERVICE
GREENFIELD EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
LIMBAUGH CONTRUCTION CO
LOELLKE PLUMBING

MIDWEST TRANSIT EQUIPMENT
PSIC

TRICOUNTY FS
UMB BANK

W:Drive/ASA/Payments over $25,000

Aggregate Amount
50,000

227,628
29,859
198,652
34,500
215,533
249,364
32,296
67,779
30,683
361,000
60,745
55,807
76,278

44,291
174,618




