Payments over \$25,000, excluding wages and salaries. Greenfield CUSD #10 Fiscal Year ending June 30, 2022

Person, Firm, or Corporation	Aggregate Amount
ADVANCED ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	50,000
ALL PURPOSE ERECTORS	227,628
AMEREN ILLINOIS	29,959
C&C CONSULTING	198,652
CAPTURING KIDS HEARTS	34,500
FOUR RIVERS SPECIAL ED	215,533
GARDNER GLASS L&M	249,364
GOLDASICH-AUDO ARCHITECTS	32,296
GORDON FOOD SERVICE	67,779
GREENFIELD EDUCATION ASSOCIATION	30,683
LIMBAUGH CONTRUCTION CO	361,000
LOELLKE PLUMBING	60,745
MIDWEST TRANSIT EQUIPMENT	55,807
PSIC	76,278
TRICOUNTY FS	44,291
UMB BANK	174,618
W:Drive/ASA/Payments over \$25,000	